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80.16SL 
Air Stapler Features: 

 
 Contact trip mechanism for safer 

operation 
 Quick bottom loading magazine 
 Strong and light weight die cast 

body 
 Cushion rubber grip 
 Extended nose 
 
Designed for use in the furniture and 
woodworking industries in many different 
applications. The extended nose enable 
accurate placement of fasteners in narrow 
places. 
 
This tool is ideally suited for jobs that require a 
long nose such as attaching leather or fabric in 
to foam recesses when deep button 
upholstering. 
 

SC476 

Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 
 Air Pressure: 

226mm 
200mm 

46mm 
1.0kg 

120 staples 
60-100psi 

80.16SL drives the following staples: 

An outstanding tool for: 

 Deep button stapling 
 Upholstery stapling 

State of the Art  
Pneumatic Stapler 

Actual staple size: 

Staple Code   Length 

Galvanised 
 10,000 box 

Stainless 
5,000 box 

Aluminium 
5,000 box 

 

80/4 
80/6 
80/8 
80/10 
80/12 
80/14 
80/16 

80/4SS 
80/6SS 
80/8SS 

80/10SS 
80/12SS  

 
 

80/8AL 

4mm 
6mm 
8mm 

10mm 
12mm 
14mm 
16mm 


